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Drafting Chairs
Workspace continues to revolutionise the market by introducing a range of 
Drafting chairs to compliment our ever popular task chairs. Drafting chairs 
are used around the world by architects, lab technicians, artists and any 
professional who uses high work surfaces. The adjustable footrest and 
taller sitting position make these chairs ideally suited for these 
professions.

The Workspace drafting chair options stem from the popular task chair 
famililes of Dot.Pro, Eclipse, Mercury, Plaza, Tempo and Tone. All drafting 
chairs are available with height adjustable footrests and choices of fabrics 
and finishes.

SPECIFICATIONS

Range:
Dot. Pro Drafting Chair 
Eclipse Drafting Chair 
Plaza Drafting Chair 
Tempo Drafting Chair 
Tone Drafting Chair

Features:
Adjustable Steel footrests on all ranges 
140kg Load Rating
Gas-lifts are intermediate height
Max height drafting gas-lift available on request (note this comes with 
reduced load rating of 110kg)
All chairs come with castors as standard
Glides available on request
Sit-to-lock castors available on request

For all other information regarding materials, individual features, 
finishes, options, certifications and warranties, please see the 
product specification document of corresponding task chair.
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*Dimensions (+/-10mm)

DIMENSIONS

180 -
240

1200 -
1400

460 - 510

630 -
830

590 630 - 650

Dot.Pro
Seat height range
with max-height
drafting gas-lift: 

700 - 965

Eclipse

190 -
250

1100 -
1300

500

630 -
830

590 680

Seat height range
with max-height
drafting gas-lift: 

700 - 965

Tone

530 -
620190 -

260

1070 -
1270

520 - 540

570 -
770

565 630

Seat height range
with max-height
drafting gas-lift: 

640 - 905

Tempo

185 -
260

430 - 480

980 - 
1170

550 620

590 -
780

Seat height range
with max-height
drafting gas-lift: 

660 - 915

Plaza

460 - 515

1000 -
1300

570 -
770

630 480

Seat height range
with max-height
drafting gas-lift: 

640 - 905
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